Run - SD08 Route 32 PM
RT 32, DOLPHIN

Description ~ SES/SSS/SKI HILL RD/HWY3 WEST/ROSS SPUR

#1 - 2:50 PM - Salmo Bus Yard / 715 DAVIES AVE

#2 - 2:53 PM - Salmo Elementarv School 807011 / 650 Glendale Ave
#3 - 3:00 PM - Salmo Secondarv 807012 / 715 DAVIES AVE

#4 - 3:02 PM - Ski Hill Rd & Carnev Mill Rd T/A / 1500 Carnev Mill Rd
#5 - 3:04 PM - 120 Ski Hill Rd / 119 Salmo Ski Hill Rd

#6 - 3:06 PM - 421 Salmo Ski Hill Rd /T/A

#7 - 3:09 PM - Gibbons Rd W / 6345 HWY-3

#8 - 3:11 PM - HWY 3 & WILDWOOD RD (NE) / Hwv 3 & Wildwood Rd
#9 - 3:12 PM - HWY 3 & ARONALD RD OFF / Arnold Rd & Hwv 3

#10 - 3:13 PM - ROTTER RD & ROTTER RD (N) / Rotter Rd & Rotter Rd
#11 - 3:14 PM - HWY 3 & ROSE RD OFF / Hwv 3 & Opal St & Rose Rd
#12 - 3:16 PM - 5125 HIGHWAY 3 (OFF) PINE SPRINGS 2ND DRIVEWAY /5125 HWY 3 pnines
#13 - 3:18 PM - 4750 Hiaohwav 3 Hwv

#14 - 3:25 PM - ROSS SPUR RD & BEAVERVALE RD

#15 - 3:32 PM - 4433 Erie-Ross Spur Rd (ON)

#16 - 3:33 PM - 4503 Ross Sour Rd / 4505 Ross Sour Rd

#17 - 3:34 PM - 4624 Ross Sour Rd / 4624 Ross Sour Rd (ON)

#18 - 3:35 PM - 4679 ROSS SPUR RD

#19 - 3:36 PM - 4711 Erie-Ross Spur Rd / 4710 Erie-Ross Spur Rd

#20 - 3:50 PM - Salmo Bus Yard / 715 DAVIES AVE

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 32 PM



